
Agency Contact Email Address

FTA Eva Steinman Eva.Steinman@dot.gov 

FHWA David LaRoche David.LaRoche@dot.gov

KDOT Shari Hilliard Shari.Hilliard@ks.gov

KTA David Jacobson djacobson@ksturnpike.com

KC Scout Randy Johnson Randy.Johnson@modot.mo.gov

Baldwin City Ed Courton ecourton@baldwincity.gov

Eudora Branden Boyd bboyd@cityofeudoraks.gov

Nick Hoyt nhoyt@lawrenceks.org

Dustin Smith dusmith@lawrenceks.org

Caleb Pettengill cpettengill@lawrenceks.org

Micah Seybold mseybold@lawrenceks.org

Rob Neff neff@lkpd.org

Kevin Fussell kfussell@lawrenceks.org

Doulas County Chad Voigt cvoigt@douglascountyks.org

Lawrence Transit Adam Weigel aweigel@lawrenceks.org

KU on Wheels Aaron Quisenberry aquisenberry@ku.edu
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Committee Purpose: The ITS Update Steering Committee will guide the update to the ITS Regional ITS Architecture. The 
project website is https://lawrenceks.org/mpo/its.

ITS: ITS is the application of technologies and communications to improve the multimodal transportation system in an 
area. ITS includes detection systems and cameras for monitoring traffic conditions on roadways, dynamic message signs to 
provide real time travel information, vehicle location systems to track transit and emergency services vehicles, and a host 
of other technological elements and agency coordination processes.

This Steering Committee was established by the MPO Policy Board on 12/14/20. 
*This list will be updated as necessary. Last updated on 3/29/21. 
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